Shovkoplias Oleksii Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Embassy of Ukraine in the Socialist Republic of Vietham,
Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary Ambassador

Last position

Date of dismissal July 19, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.39
Expand

risks

1. Declared value of property and cars - 2240355.00 UAH exceed
declared income - 203202.00 UAH in 10 times and more

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/667
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/667
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/c83744c4-067f-4117-98fc-42e365e5b0ea

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shovkoplias Ivan Oleksiiovych son
M3C YkpaiHn , TpeTin cekpeTap Bigainy
CuTyauinHoro ueHTpy MoniTnyHoro
AenapTamMeHTy

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19139

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

MoconbCcTBO YKpaiHn B
CouianictnyHin Pecnybniui
B'eTHam, Hag3Bu4yanHum i
MoBHOBaXxHMI Mocon YKpaiHu
B CouianicTu4Hin Pecnybniui
B'eTHam

MoconbCTBO YKpaiHn B
CouianicTuyHin Pecnybniui
B'eTHaM, Haa3Bu4anHunm Ta
MoBHOBa>XHMI Mocon YKpaiHm
B CouianicTu4Hin Pecnybniui
B'eTHam

MoconbCTBO YKpaiHu B
CouianictuyHin Pecnybniui
B'eTHaM, Hag3Bu4anHum Ta
MoBHOBaXKHMM Mocon YKpaiHu
B CouianicTu4Hin Pecnybniui
B'eTHam

Ministry of Foreign Affairs of
Ukraine, Ambassador
Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary of Ukraine to
the Socialist Republic of
Vietnam

Ministry of Foreign Affairs of
Ukraine, Ambassador
Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary of Ukraine to
the Socialist Republic of
Vietnam

61 775,85

62 359,84

51 793,67

46 572,55

46 595,12

15
519,34

25
795,86


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9faab3-a24b-4e6b-b1b7-2ff888386345
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28ca064f-42cf-48a9-8d64-e2ac893a5b14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97465e39-bcdf-4bc7-9b41-5fd15d67c60f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb846e09-7d4b-4ca2-a5dd-ab4eb50da220
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_921dd214-c78b-4c77-a21f-87a3f33d1931

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

7
258,00

67
551,00

43
000,00

28
852,00

26
762,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9faab3-a24b-4e6b-b1b7-2ff888386345
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9faab3-a24b-4e6b-b1b7-2ff888386345
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9faab3-a24b-4e6b-b1b7-2ff888386345
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28ca064f-42cf-48a9-8d64-e2ac893a5b14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28ca064f-42cf-48a9-8d64-e2ac893a5b14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28ca064f-42cf-48a9-8d64-e2ac893a5b14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97465e39-bcdf-4bc7-9b41-5fd15d67c60f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97465e39-bcdf-4bc7-9b41-5fd15d67c60f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97465e39-bcdf-4bc7-9b41-5fd15d67c60f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb846e09-7d4b-4ca2-a5dd-ab4eb50da220
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb846e09-7d4b-4ca2-a5dd-ab4eb50da220
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb846e09-7d4b-4ca2-a5dd-ab4eb50da220
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_921dd214-c78b-4c77-a21f-87a3f33d1931
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_921dd214-c78b-4c77-a21f-87a3f33d1931
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_921dd214-c78b-4c77-a21f-87a3f33d1931

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9faab3-a24b-4e6b-b1b7-2ff888386345
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28ca064f-42cf-48a9-8d64-e2ac893a5b14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97465e39-bcdf-4bc7-9b41-5fd15d67c60f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb846e09-7d4b-4ca2-a5dd-ab4eb50da220
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_921dd214-c78b-4c77-a21f-87a3f33d1931
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9faab3-a24b-4e6b-b1b7-2ff888386345
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28ca064f-42cf-48a9-8d64-e2ac893a5b14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97465e39-bcdf-4bc7-9b41-5fd15d67c60f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb846e09-7d4b-4ca2-a5dd-ab4eb50da220
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_921dd214-c78b-4c77-a21f-87a3f33d1931

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1162.0 sq.

1162.0 sq.

1162.0 sq.

1162.0 sq.

1162.0 sq.

155.9sg. m
(2)

67.7sq. m
(1)

67.7sq. m
(1)

67.7sq. m
(1)

67.7sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9faab3-a24b-4e6b-b1b7-2ff888386345
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28ca064f-42cf-48a9-8d64-e2ac893a5b14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97465e39-bcdf-4bc7-9b41-5fd15d67c60f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb846e09-7d4b-4ca2-a5dd-ab4eb50da220
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_921dd214-c78b-4c77-a21f-87a3f33d1931

VEHICLES:

2019 * Tonota Koponna 2019

2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

July 27, 2010 — till July 19, 2019 Embassy of Ukraine in the
Socialist Republic of Vietnam,
Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary
Ambassador


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9faab3-a24b-4e6b-b1b7-2ff888386345
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28ca064f-42cf-48a9-8d64-e2ac893a5b14
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97465e39-bcdf-4bc7-9b41-5fd15d67c60f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb846e09-7d4b-4ca2-a5dd-ab4eb50da220
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_921dd214-c78b-4c77-a21f-87a3f33d1931
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/667
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/667

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

Bank customer
HSBC BANK (VIETNAM) LTD

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4808
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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